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2026 Programme Schedule 
SHEP Certificate in Facilitation 

Date Day Time Session Hours 
24th March Tuesday 7.00-9.30pm Session 1 (In-Person) 

Venue SHEP Project Centre (Ash Room) 
2.5 

28th March Saturday 10am-5pm Weekend Day 1 (In-Person) 
Venue SHEP Project Centre (Ash Room) 

6 

29th March Sunday 10am-5pm Weekend Day 2 (In-Person) 
Venue SHEP Project Centre (Ash Room) 

6 

31st March Tuesday 7.00-9.30pm Session 2 (In-Person) 2.5 
   Easter x 2 weeks  
21st April Tuesday 7.00-9.30pm Session 3 (In-Person) 2.5 
25th April Saturday 10am-5pm Weekend Day 3 (In-Person)  

Venue SHEP Project Centre (Ash Room) 
6 

28th April Tuesday 7.00-9.30pm Session 4 (In-Person) 2.5 
5th May Tuesday 7.00-9.30pm Session 5 (In-Person) 2.5 
9th May Saturday 10am-5pm Weekend Day 4 (In-Person) 

Venue SHEP Project Centre (Ash Room) 
6 

12th May Tuesday 7.00-9.30pm Session 6 (In-Person) 2.5 
26th May Tuesday 7.00-9.30pm Session 7 (In-Person) 2.5 
2nd June Tuesday 7.00-9.30pm Session 8 (In-Person) 2.5 
13th June Tuesday 7.00-9.30pm Weekend Day 5 (In-Person) 

Venue SHEP Project Centre (Ash Room) 
6 

14th June Saturday 10am-5pm Weekend Day 6 (In-Person) 
Venue SHEP Project Centre (Ash Room) 

6 

Mid June   Mid-Way 1:1 1 review meetings.  
 

Date Day Time Session Hours 
1st Sept Tuesday 7.00-9.30pm Session 9 (In-Person) 2.5 
5th Sept Saturday 10am-5pm Weekend Day 7 (In-Person) 

Venue SHEP Project Centre (Ash Room) 
6 

6th Sept Sunday 10am-5pm Weekend Day 8 (In-Person) 
Venue SHEP Project Centre (Ash Room) 

6 

8th Sept  7.00-9.30pm Session 10 (In-Person) 2.5 
15th Sept  7.00-9.30pm Session 11 (In-Person) 2.5 
22nd Sept  7.00-9.30pm Session 12 (In-Person) 2.5 
29th Sept  7.00-9.30pm Session 13 (In-Person) 2.5 
6th Oct  7.00-9.30pm Session 14 (In-Person) 2.5 
10th Oct Saturday 10am-5pm Weekend Day 9 (In-Person) 

Venue SHEP Project Centre (Ash Room) 
6 

11th Oct Sunday 10am-5pm Weekend Day 10 (In-Person) 
Venue SHEP Project Centre (Ash Room) 

6 

13th Oct  7.00-9.30pm Session 15 (In-Person) 2.5 
20th Oct  7.00-9.30pm Session 16 (In-Person) 2.5 
   Mid-term break  
3rd Nov  7.00-9.30pm Session 17 (In-Person) 2.5 
10th Nov  7.00-9.30pm Session 18 (In-Person) 2.5 
14th Nov Sunday 10am- 5pm Weekend Day 11 – (In-Person)Review 

& Ending. 
Venue SHEP Project Centre (Ash Room) 

6 

End 
November 

  End of Course 1:1 Review meetings 
 

 

        Online session 7.00-9.30pm; Weekend Day session 10am to 5pm 


